BILSEORT
ORBUND

Norwegian Racing Champlonship

INM/NC runden pa Rudskog_]en 12-14 sept.

All classes Rudskogen 3,217 Km

Free Practice Session 12 12.09.2014 13:40

Practice started at 12:53:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Theodor Olsen
1 1:39.304 +2.168 12:55:38.089
2 1:38.213 +1.077 12:57:16.302
3 1:37.567 +0.431 12:58:53.869
4 1:37.136 13:00:31.005
5 1:37.379 +0.243 13:02:08.384
p6 1:52.257 +15.121 13:04:00.641
(84) Alf Marius Loe Sandberg
1 1:39.117 +0.841 12:55:34.095
2 1:38.369 +0.093 12:57:12.464
3 1:38.902 +0.626 12:58:51.366
4 1:38.601 +0.325 13:00:29.967
5 1:38.276 13:02:08.243
p6 1:50.170 +11.894 13:03:58.413
(47) Dennis Moen
1 12:55:34.692
p2 2:37.318 +58.200 12:58:12.010
(55) Edward Sander Woldseth
1 1:43.837 +3.845 12:55:57.159
2 1:42.725 +2.733 12:57:39.884
3 1:40.739 +0.747 12:59:20.623
4 1:41.312 +1.320 13:01:01.935
5 13:02:41.927
p6 1:53.995 +14.003 13:04:35.922
(1) Thea Olsen
1 1:41.338 +0.597 12:55:45.126
2 1:42.186 +1.445 12:57:27.312
3 1:42.240 +1.499 12:59:09.552
4 1:41.712 +0.971 13:00:51.264
5 13:02:32.005
p6 1:58.104 +17.363 13:04:30.109
(27) Marius Winas
1 1:50.608 +6.745 12:56:02.661
2 1:48.312 +4.449 12:57:50.973
3 12:59:34.836
p4 2:06.344 +22.481 13:01:41.180
Official timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits

Timekeeping J. Geidel: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:
www.mylaps.com
Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Printed: 12.09.2014 13:07:07

Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:



